REPORT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION
FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2014

Submitted to Eastland County Commissioners’ Court on August 25, 2014

Christina Dodrill Loretta Key
Treasurer Auditor
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General

General Texpool
General CD's

Road & Bridge
Grants

Indigent Defense Grant
Oncor Grant

Jury

Dist Ct Recds Pres
Dispatch

Dispatch CD's

IP Court Tech

Dist Cik Reds Mgt
Elections

Constable #4 LEQSE
Adult Probation
Juvenile Probation
Court Tech

County Farm

County Farm CD's
Law Library
Constable #2 LEOSE
DA Hot Check

DA Forfeiture

DA Federal Forfeiture
DA State

Cthouse Security

Co Clk Recds Mgt
Dst Cik Recds Archival
Co Clk Recds Archival
Vital Statistics
County Recds Pres
Special Revenue

P #1

JP #1 Cash Bond

P #2

JP #2 Cash Bond

IP #4

JP #4 Cash Bond
Historical Commission
Unclaimed Property
Sheriff Seizure
Payroll

Operations Clearing (Old)
Operations Clearing (New)

FCS Programming
Tax Chapt 19
Total

Eastland County Treasurer
Month Ending Bank Account Totals

luly 2014

218,198.15
62,485.17
3,300,000.00
429,340.61
0.00
39,131.04
556.00
46,555.13
12,664.07
141,436.95
30,000.00
74,505.69
15,568.60
8,519.20
3,018.17
290,781.23
66,526.43
3,972.41
34,693.09
60,000.00
78,836.35
4,481.37
24,858.38
122,519.18
90,702.76
657.88
78,586.76
67,074.74
7,661.21
29,575.14
49,270.20
26,201.49
51,413.89
11,861.11
778.00
16,712.60
464.00
1,135.02

CLOSED
3,127.17
7,159.80
3,727.54
137,386.80
0.27
377,263.98
131.92
0.00
6,029,539.50



